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i930 United States Federal Census 

Name: 

Age i.n 1930: 

Ilil'th Yea!': 

Gender: 

Harold V Powers 

24 

1906 

Male 

-- -------/ 
. i 

Race: 

Birthplace: 

Mnl'ital Status: 

Relation to Head of lfouse: 

Street Address: 

White 

New York 

Married 

Lodger 

Manhattan, New York, New York 

West 58h Street 

Block: A. 

House Number in Cities orT01.vns: ~-3~'3.5 

Dwelling Number: 9 

Family Number: 33 

Age at First Marriage: 2:'3 

At tended School: 

Able to Read and Write : 

Father's Birthplace: 

Mother's Birthplace : 

Ahle to Speak English: 

Occupation: 

Class of Work«r: 

Employment: 

No 

Yes 

New York 

New York 

Yes 

Electrotyper 

\-Vage or salary vm rker 

Yes 

Household Members: Name 

Dwight A Bla_:lu'.'an 

Martha Mcclenahan 

Almira Beach 

Agnes No1man 

Frank Hood 

Lucien Isner 

Eva Neris Loe•vvit 

Rose White 

Age 

79 

73 

73 

57 

56 

55 

~-------

---------~----_.±±__ August ~lomon 

Marshe Salomon 

Frankl in Wentworth 

Joseph Vatili 

------------
41 

39 

__ 1 __ 
35 

30 

30 

28 

I 

~1 

King Chong 

Margaret Mcdougall 

Joseph Baridon 

Dang Paul 
- -- - - ---- ---0 

John A Mametz 

TsaugTrick 

Harold V Powers 

Min ni H Powers 

Ray Darnell 

Alexander Salomon 

Jacqueline Kohler 

25 

25 

24 

20 

20 

17 

10 

Sourct" Citation: Yt>ar 7930: Census Pb.cc: M1111Ji,ittun, New )'ork. New fork: Roll·. 1553; Page· :JA: Enumeration Distl'ict: 0379; Image·. n;.o: FHL microfilm: 23412$8 

Sout·ce lttfornultion: 

-

Anrestr~ . .:-om. 1930 Um"tc:d StM('S N.•dc>rof C1:11.->1J.-; [database on-line]. Prmo, UT, USA: An .. ~:-try.t"Om Operations Inc. ~oo:::.. 
Or~ginu! Data: United States of Anrnrica, H11r.,,.au of the C'ensus. Fiji(•t•11fh ('.(•nsus ofthr. United Stutr?.s, 19:10. Wa:::hin~ton, D.C': National Archives and Records Adm ini!-.1ration. 1930. T6:::.6, 

'f if H!if.1·fri 2.66; rolls. 

Dt"seription: 

Tlm 19~10 \~<~nsus contains rt:.'i:<>rds for approximate!) 123 million ;\ni<·)tiC<WS. Tht.'<.'t.'llSusgiv .. •s us o gli tnpSt.' into 1.h;:- li\es of ~im<.•ii .. ~,ms in l()JO, and cont:tius infom1at ion alxiut a household'~ family 

uu:mlx~rs 11nd <)('('U\Mnt.$ including: bi1thpli1ct-.'S, o<,;'.UJ)lllfons, inunign11ion. dtizenship, nnd rnilitm)' ~~l'kt•. Tht' names of tho,-;.,~ liswd in the census are linked to;icl"u11\ inwgc;.<;of the 1930 Ce11s.u:;:. 
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